Features
10/100/1000Mbps Miniature Media
ConverterIMC-370/IMC-371
	� Metal enclosure with compact size
	� Industrial grade design that supports extended operating temperature
(IMC-370I series)
	� Provides status LED
	� Supports multiple power options: AC or DC adapter and dual USB cable

IMC-370/IMC-371
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
10/100/1000 Mbps Miniature Media Converter w/ Power Adapter
Part Number As Known As Ethernet Speed Optical Mode Wavelength Distance Optical Connector
IMC-370-MMST-PS 856-10730-ST 10/100/1000 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m ST
IMC-370-MM-PS 856-10730 10/100/1000 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m SC
IMC-370-SM-PS 856-10731 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 10 km SC
IMC-370-SE-PS 856-10732 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC
IMC-370-SL-PS 856-10733 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Mode 1550 nm 80 km SC
IMC-370-SST-PS 856-10734 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 15 km SC
IMC-370-SSR-PS 856-10735 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 15 km SC
IMC-370-SFP-PS 856-10747 10/100/1000 Mbps Various Various Various SFP
IMC-371-MM-PS 855-10730 1000 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m SC
IMC-371-SM-PS 855-10731 1000 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 10 km SC
Industrial Grade 10/100/1000 Mbps Miniature Media Converter
Part Number As Known As Ethernet Speed Optical Mode Wavelength Distance Optical Connector Power Adapter
IMC-370I-MM 854-18830 10/100/1000 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m SC -
IMC-370I-MM-PS 856-18830 10/100/1000 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m SC Yes
IMC-370I-SM 854-18831 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 15 km SC -
IMC-370I-SM-PS 856-18831 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 15 km SC Yes
IMC-370I-SE-PS 856-18832 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 30 km SC Yes
IMC-370I-SST-PS 856-18835 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 15 km SC Yes
IMC-370I-SSR-PS 856-18836 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 15 km SC Yes
IMC-370I-SFP 854-18929 10/100/1000 Mbps Various Various Various 1 x SFP -
IMC-370I-SFP-PS 856-18929 10/100/1000 Mbps Various Various Various 1 x SFP Yes
IMC-370I-2SFP 854-19619 10/100/1000 Mbps Various Various Various 2 x SFP -
IMC-370I-2SFP-PS 855-19619 10/100/1000 Mbps Various Various Various 2 x SFP Yes
Accessories
Part Number Description
806-39105 DIN-Rail Clip
895-39229 Wall-mount Bracket